  319 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  3  2016
Extended range,
new sizes available
Nut for ballscrew
For KGS ballscrew GBS
 Part number D1 g6 D2 h13 D3 D4 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 G
L2 L3
L5

Movement
per turn
(mm)
dynamic
C (kN)
static
Co (kN)
Weight
(kg)
Price
each
Load
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
KGS screw
GBS nut
GBS-F-1605-RH 28 48 38 5,5 44 12 8 6 8 M6
GBS-F-2005-RH 32 55 45 7,0 44 12 8 6 8 M6
GBS-F-2505-RH 38 62 50 7,0 46 14 8 7 8 M6
GBS-F-3205-RH 45 70 58 7,0 59 16 10 8 8 M6
GBS-F-3210-RH 53 80 68 7,0 73 16 10 8 8 M8 x 1
GBS-F-4005-RH 53 80 68 7,0 59 16 10 8 8 M6
GBS-F-4010-RH 63 95 78 9,0 73 16 10 8 8 M8 x 1
GBS-F-1605-RH 16 5 7,0 12,7 0,20 4 203,75 F
GBS-F-2005-RH 20 5 7,0 17,0 0,25 4 207,78 F
GBS-F-2505-RH 25 5 9,5 22,4 0,35 4 253,43 F
GBS-F-3205-RH 32 5 17,0 49,0 0,55 4 334,00 F
GBS-F-3210-RH 32 10 25,7 56,0 0,90 4 348,06 F
GBS-F-4005-RH 40 5 19,0 63,5 0,80 4 337,41 F
GBS-F-4010-RH 40 10 30,0 70,0 1,20 - 399,02 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 6+ 11+